Pond 20 Avenue Fence Replacement

September 16, 2014 @ 10am

Low Bidder: Harris Steel Fence Co
Greenfield Fence Co
S&B Engineering
Quality Fence
Fordyce Construction
Fence Corp

Visionary Construction

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:

MDG Enterprises
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Fence

186,630
223,600
255,500
292,200
305,800
397,017
430,000



