Pond 20 Avenue Fence Replacement September 16, 2014 @ 10am

Low Bidder:	Harris Steel Fence Co	\$ 186,630
	Greenfield Fence Co	\$ 223,600
	S&B Engineering	\$ 255,500
	Quality Fence	\$ 292,200
	Fordyce Construction	\$ 305,800
	Fence Corp	\$ 397,017
	Visionary Construction	\$ 430,000

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:

MDG Enterprises

Fence